
HSTA 102 Schedule

Topic 8 – “Over There”: America in the Great War


Tuesday, Feb 23

	 American Yawp Ch 21, Parts I-IV (Online)


Monday, March 1

	 American Entry into War DUE


Tuesday, March 2

	 Anthem for Doomed Youth


Tuesday, March 9

	 Alan Seeger on WWI (Online)


Wednesday, March 10

	 Hemingway - Soldier’s Home


Thursday, March 11

	 American Yawp Ch 21, Parts V-X (Online)

	 Trench Warfare Simulation


Friday, March 12

	 WWI Poetry Analysis Assignment 

	 Mary Borden - Forbidden Zone

	 Short Stories Quiz


Monday, March 15

	 Emma Goldman on Patriotism (Online)

	 W.E.B. DuBois “Returning Soldiers” (Online)

	 Lutiant Van Wert the 1918 Flu Pandemic (Online)


Tuesday, March 16

	 Voices from World War I – Life in the Trenches Response Due


Thursday, March 18

	 Topic 8 Exam (taken in class during AmLIT) — print your study guides!


Monday, March 22

	 Writer’s War or Pandemic Comparison Research Paper due by 11:59 PM

	 Extra Credit WWI Movie Reviews due by 11:59 PM



